UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: FAIRFIELD TOWN

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001665

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS: *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:
OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
11,073.86 2.76 182.30

TAXYEAR

TAXABLE
VALUE

7,526,665

7,526,665

2012

COLLECTION RATE

TOTAL

89.84%

TAXES

346.90

11,258.92

DATE MARCH 29, 2013
TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES
12,531.90
0.00
12,531.90
520.25
206.96
545.77
1,272.98
11,258.92
OTHER COLLECTIONS
0.00
13.55
10.86
24.41
PEN & INTEREST
23.86 370.76
GRAND TOTAL: 11,654.09

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER
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